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CONSULTANT BRIEFING
SCOPE OF WORKS 
COMPONENTS

1.0

INFORMATION

12 02 INFORMATION26.06.07

04.07.0703 SUB CONSULTANT TENDER

10

10

10

10

10

10

18.07.0704 PART 3A SUBMISSION

PROPOSED WORKS

1. NEW REGISTERED CLUB BUILDING ON ALISON ROAD

2. NEW ENTRY PLAZA - FOR USE AS MAJOR EVENT MODE BUS WAY

3. NEW OAKS DRIVE - FOR USE AS MAJOR EVENT MODE TAXI WAY

(INCLUDING RELOCATION OF EXISTING TRADE SHEDS 

+ FUEL TANKS)

4. ESTABLISHMENT OF MIDFIELD AS CORPORATE 

OVERLAY LAWNS

5. TEMPORARY STAGING OVERLAY FOR MIDFIELD LAWNS

 

6. PUBLIC DOMAIN UPGRADE 

 (INCLUDING NEW ENTRANCE STRUCTURES)

7. RELOCATION AND CONSTRUCTION OF NEW DAY STALLS

AND NEW LOADING STATION

8. SERVICE ROAD + HIGH STREET ENTRY

 

9. SPECTATOR LAWNS AND PARADE RING UPGRADE

 

10. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT

11. NEW GROUNDS MAINTENANCE SHED

12. FORMER STA LANDS

 


